ANVEUER: RECTORIS	101	ABSIGNMENT (C)	Tibes)	nte/Time: 4/9/1000 11-46cm
Estimated Cost:  OD FF WS/ To Imspect Vehi at Workshop in/ of Folicy No: D	TP RES/OD RES/E	FBD 47711 wheel motoring amk Ind. pur	Tel:	
	REP. / REV 24 HRS 1.57um@alalla	Person Contacted:	Ah Seng	D.O.A. 30/7/2019  H.O.D. Endorsement:  Vehicle By OUT
Date/Time	Action/Instruction  FBD 13711-  SLA 9383M-  Diemantle: 9	NN/C11/80/21	33/13	Bun: 8/7/2018
H . W				

*(06a11\cd	REF		
ASS. REC. BY:	C1 1		<u> </u>
W	ASSI	GNMENT	
From:	Date:	Veh No: EBD 4771L	Yr Rogn: MAR / 2009
Estimated Cost:		Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lor	rry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EV	VA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspect Vehicle No: FBD 47	- Part Con	Make: SUZUKI	a.c 398
at Workshop m/s all wheel mos	7/3 (1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/	Colour Black	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of blk 5032 Amk Ind Park		Sp.Reading 19999	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
insured:	750	Eng/No:	
Policy No.	(2004)	C/No: 3518811200108788	
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt	
	Excess:	Steering; Inorder / Jammed / Leaked /	Burnt or
(Clinnt's Record)	I. MANUEL	Brake: (Inorder / Jammed / Leaked /	1.200.000.000.000 2.5
Make of Veh:		Modi: NII / S/RIm / STD A/Rim or	
H ++	0 8 0 30	Tyre Size: F: 120/66 R	1 7
(Policy Condition)		R: 150/60 RI	
Remark: The veh had commenced it	N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA /	
repair at the time of inspec			SSO
MASIN SOME AND			(
Bal. or Market Value:		Front	Roar
	nsistent? ; Yes or No	R/Bal. A mm	R/Bal mm
CARA T T T T GOODS.	nsistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal mm	L/Bal mm
Est. Repairs: days	Res.: Yes or No 3 Val.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 30/7/2019	D.O.I. 4/9/19
Lum Sum: %	3 Val.: Yes Or No	Survey hold at	0
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS		Des. of Damages Frt Rear / O/S	N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contac	Vehicle: IN / OUT	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body	Christian allested due to collision
Date/Time Action/Instruction Range: \$300 Repair days	1 1000	<b></b>	
MW:\$9500 PV \$4955 NV:\$4500			
Date/Fine, File Pass to? : Preli	i. Report	Days Of Repair:	
-		Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Feo:
Date/Time, File Return to?		Name of the Contract of the Co	Transportation:
7)	Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$	) _ 3+RS,SI
	253	: Interview (\$	) Photos
Report Format : PRS	3.50	Tech. Invs (\$	) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	)	: Weekend (\$	)
		67-75 (77-75)	TOTAL

(08911713)

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

AIM SOR	FOLDER TRA	CKING		Total Control	Adj Sub	exitteet. In	s Auth'ed	Status	
Case Main	Notified 12 Sep 2019	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned 12 Sep 2019 09:16 Edit Adj Rpt	Adj Rpt	AU SUB	11050514		Pending for Sur Report Cancel Case	vey
	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details		Documents		Show All
CI ATM SI	BFOLDER D	FTAILS	A CONTRACT OF STREET	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.		[Created	by insurer]		
Insured:	DI OLDER D								
Main Claimant:	монами	MAD HAIRIL BIN	HASAN, ID: S	9028177A		1			
Vehicle Re	- FBD477	71L			Date of Loss	30/07/2019	9 07:00 - :59		
No.: Claim Type		M19D203599C0	)2		Policy/Cover Note No.:	DMPCSN30	264319033		
Vehicle Re		зм			Policy No. (Claimant):	MSCN NO:	60837040 (TPFT	)	
(Insured):					Excess:	S\$0.00			
Repairer:	All Whee	el Motoring (HQ)	Blk 5032 Ang M	o Kio Indust	trial Park 2, #01	307, 569535	Ang Mo Kio - Tel:		
Handling Insurer:	China Ta	aiping Insurance	(Singapore) P	te, Ltd. (HC	Q) - Tel: 6389 61	11 [Handle	ed by Chong Boo	n Sen]	
Claimant's Insurer:	MSIG In	surance (Singap	ore) Pte. Ltd. (	HQ) - Tel: -	+65 6827 7888	DADACHDA	M SHANMUGAM	[Final Rpt	due
Adjuster:	23/09/2	to Consultants Pt 2019]	e Ltd (HQ) - Te	1: 6256-356	1 [Handled by	PARASURA			
ASSOCIA	ATED MAIL R	RECEIVED					\	/iew All Compo	se Case Mail
	no mail for th								
ALL ASS	OCIATED TA	ASKS =				View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complete
Due Da	ate Priorit		k Group Su	bject Ha	andler Assi	gned By	Completed On	Created O	Done

### Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 4 September 2019 11:46 AM

To:

Nurhuda Bte Daud

Cc:

Elaine Cheong; assignments@lkkauto.com

Subject:

RE: OUR REF: SNM19D203599-SLA9383M-CML - FW: [PRI NOTICE] Your Ref: SLA

9383M; Our Ref: 19-A38-10542-VL.jp.nh

### WITHOUT PREJUDICE SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir.

We regret to inform that we are not agreeable to your list of proposed surveyors and will be assigning our panel surveyor, M/s LKK Auto Consultants to conduct the Pre-repair survey.

Please contact our surveyor to conduct the post repair inspection before returning the repaired vehicle to the claimant.

Aside to LKK.

Please refer to the email below and liaise with third party workshop accordingly.

Thank you.

### Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Nurhuda Bte Daud [mailto:nurhuda@legaloptions.biz]

Sent: Wednesday, 4 September, 2019 11:13 AM

To: Chong Boon Sen <br/>
<br/>boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com><br/>
Cc: Elaine Cheong <elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: Re: OUR REF: SNM19D203599-SLA9383M-CML - FW: [PRI NOTICE] Your Ref: SLA 9383M; Our Ref: 19-A38-

10542-VL.jp.nh

Dear Boon Sen,

We regret to inform that our client rejected your list of surveyor.

We provide you herewith our client's list of surveyor: -

	Surveyor:	Contact Person:	Contact:
1.	OH APPRAISAL SERVICES	OH HAN CHEONG	-
2.	PAR AUTOMOTIVE CONSULTANCY	B J LOI	-
3.	UNITED APPRAISAL AND MANAGEMENT PTE LTD	MARC	-
4.	AUTO PERFORMANCE APPRAISAL	LEK BOON HWEE	(F)

Kindly contact our client's repairer: -

### All Wheel Motoring

Blk 5032 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2, #01-307 S (569535).

## Contact No. Mr Ah Seng at 8510 2102

Thanks n regards, Turhuda

Junior Secretary

**LEGAL OPTIONS LLC** 

(GST Registration/UEN No. 201203825R)

Tel (65) 6513-2800 DID (65) 6513-2803 Fax (65) 6438-8275

Information in this message is confidential and may be legally privileged. It is intended solely for the person(s) to whom it is addressed. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete the message and any other record of it from your system, and notify the sender immediately.

On Wed, Sep 4, 2019 at 9:34 AM Chong Boon Sen < boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com > wrote:

90 Ye 11 U. C. OO T YE FRE ∰ FROM THE BEST OF FROM LESS STORY OF SECULIAR OF SECULIAR SECOND SECULIAR SECOND SEC	
Without prejudice	
without prejudice	

LKK

Dear Sir.

STA

Claims Executive

Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Tuesday, 3 September, 2019 5:27 PM

To: Elaine Cheong <elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Alfred Toh <a href="mailto:alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com">alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com</a>; Chee So Chow

<sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>;

nurhuda@legaloptions.biz

Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D203599-SLA9383M-CML - FW: [PRI NOTICE] Your Ref: SLA 9383M; Our Ref: 19-A38-

10542-VL.jp.nh

Dear Boon Sen,

Please assist to conduct PRS for FBD4771L.

Note: officer in charge - Elaine Cheong 63896530.

Regards,

### Claims Department

### China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

T: (65) 63896116 | F: (65) 62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Nurhuda Bte Daud [mailto:nurhuda@legaloptions.biz]

Sent: Tuesday, 3 September, 2019 3:39 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com >

Subject: [PRI NOTICE] Your Ref: SLA 9383M; Our Ref: 19-A38-10542-VL.jp.nh

Dear Sirs,

PRI attached for your urgent attention.

Kindly provide us your list of surveyors in the next 2 working days.

Thanks n regards,

Nurhuda

Junior Secretary

### LEGAL OPTIONS LLC

(GST Registration/UEN No. 201203825R)
Tel (65) 6513-2800 DID (65) 6513-2803 Fax (65) 6438-8275

Information in this message is confidential and may be legally privileged. It is intended solely for the person(s) to whom it is addressed. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete the message and any other record of it from your system, and notify the sender immediately.

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.  For more information please visit <a href="http://www.symanteccloud.com">http://www.symanteccloud.com</a>	
This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit <a href="http://www.symanteccloud.com">http://www.symanteccloud.com</a>	

MVA319108214 / VAC - Kaki Bukit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 19/08/2019 10:56 SUBMITTED BY: Norhaini Bte Abdul Majid

## Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 19/08/2019 11:13

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

19/08/2019 10:56

Date Of Accident

30/07/2019 07:05

**Exact Location Of Accident** 

DAIRY FARM ROAD / DAIRY FARM CRESCENT

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

FBD4771L

Insured/Policyholder

Country/State of Loss

Name Of Registered Owner

MOHAMMAD HAIRIL BIN HASAN

NRIC No

S9028177A

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-86615455

Alternative Phone No

Office-86615455

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

SUZUKI

Model

DRZ400SMK8

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

MSCN NO: 60837040 (TPFT)

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

MOHAMMAD HAIRIL BIN HASAN

NRIC No

S9028177A

Date Of Birth

31/07/1990

Occupation

INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

24/05/2014

**Driving Experience** 

5 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-86615455

Fax Number

Contact Number

OFFICE-86615455

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 281 BUKIT BATOK EAST AVENUE 3 #04-307

Postcode

650281

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

NO

OWNER

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

DRY

CLEAR

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES YES

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

YES

NO

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

BUKIT BATOK NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 21 BUKIT BATOK EAST AVE 4, POSTCODE: 659840, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-6659999 - FAX NO: 66655793

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

**SLA9383M** 

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA / VEZEL 1.5X A

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

KWOK MOH SHOT

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

97837043

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

MOHAMMAD HAIRIL BIN HASAN

Approximate Age

29

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBD4771L

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Address

BLK 281 BUKIT BATOK EAST AVENUE 3 #04-307

Postcode 650281

### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- L. Please report parrectly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Polloyholder and for the Avinorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and accurate as possible. Any uniful missepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate opticy</u> liability.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Potra by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the Assistance companies.
- Any felse reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made suclibble upon application by
  Interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hareby consent to the archiving of this report at the sectre and to copies of the report being made available sforessid.
- 1. Consert under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

) understand, admowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapora ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monotory Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (f) processing, handling and/or deating with my dishes including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) Investigating the socident and/or my dialms;
  - (iii) carrying out and for dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by met
  - (Iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which tould involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administrating, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law time, may/are permitted to collect use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (a) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singaporo, for one at more of the above Purposes.
- (6) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile dalms history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future dalms.
- (e) the information so collected under (a) above may be shared flooriosed;
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Fot cynoles a Signaturu

Date & Time:

1 9 AUG 2019

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: IDAC KAKT BUKIT (VAC) 23 Koki Bukit Ave 4 Singapore 415933 Tel: 67416697 Fax: 67492305

Rep Emplions Personners synet.com.sg

Name: NRIC/FIN No.1

AS PER TP KHORT - T 20190805 2104	VEN A : FBO NATUL VEN B: SLA9383M CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	VEN A : PRO NAME VEN B STAGSSON  CORCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  LATE REPORTING AS YEHILLE	VEN A : FBO HEAVIL  VENIS STAGSSON  CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  LATE REPORTING AS YEHILLE		
NEW A SEROUTHUL DARK FARM OF SURGESSAM  E CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  AS PER TP KEORT - T 20190805 2104	VEN A : FBOINTAIL  VENIS SLAGSSOM  CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  LATE REPORTING AS VEHICLE	VEN A : PRO NAME VEN B STAGSSON  CORCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  LATE REPORTING AS YEHILLE	VEN A : FBO HEAVIL  VENIS STAGSSON  CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  LATE REPORTING AS YEHILLE		
AS PER TP KHORT - T 20190805 2104	AS PER TP KHORT - T 20190805 2104  LATE REPORTING AS VEHICLE	AS PER TP REPORT - T 20190805 2104  LATE REPORTING AS YEHILLE	AS PER TP KHORT - T 20190805 2104  LATE REPORTING AS YEHILLE		
				AS PER TP KHORT	- 1 20190805 2104
a: Please note that your insurer may have 14 days time frame for you to submit an Own Damag	Please note that your insurer may have 14 days time frame for you to submit an Own Damage	r Please note that your insurer may have 14 days time frame for you to submit an Own Damage		Please note that your insurer may	have 14 days time frame for you to submit an Own Dames
e: Please note that your insurer may have 14 days time frame for you to submit an Own Dames er your own comprehensive policy. Please check your policy for more information.	Please note that your insurer may have 14 days time frame for you to submit an Own Damage r your own comprehensive policy. Please check your policy for more information.	K Please note that your insurer may have 14 days time frame for you to submit an Own Damage or your own comprehensive policy. Please check your policy for more information.	r your own comprehensive policy. Please check your policy for more information.	Please note that your insurer may ryour own comprehensive policy. I	have 14 days time frame for you to submit an Own Dames
RATION  Charter the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  23 Kaki Bukit Avi	r your own comprehensive policy. Please check your policy for more information.	RATION  state theforegoing perticulars are true in every respect.  23 Kaki Bukit Ave.	r your own comprehensive policy. Please check your policy for more information.  RATION  IDAC KAKI BUKIT  23 Kaki Bukit Ave	r your own comprehensive policy. I RATION	have 14 days time frame for you to submit an Own Dames Please check your policy for more information.  IDAC KAKI BUKIT 23 Kaki Bukit Av.





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Batok N.P.C 21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 659840 1 of 3 Report No. T/20190805/2104

Tel No: 1800-6659999

REPORT OF	ATRAFFIC	ACCIDENT		
Date/Time 05/08/201	Report N 9 16:59	fade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No. 86
Informan	t's Particu	ulars		Kup King 2 SWINGS BLECK
	nformant: IAD HAIR	IL BIN HASAN	Address: APT BLK 281 BUKIT BATOR SINGAPORE 650281	K EAST AVENUE 3 #04-307
ID Type / NRIC NO	ID No.: / S90281	77A	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 86615455
Nationality	y: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 31/07/1990	Type of Informant: Rider	
Race: Javanese			Language:	Institution / School Name:
Occupation	on:		Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A	Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambula	Drink nce Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 30/07/2019 07:05	Type of Location Straight Road
DAIRY FARM	oad 1 and Road 2 1 ROAD 1 CRESCENT			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume: Moderate
Type of Collis Between Mo	sion: ving Vehicles - Head To Sid	le		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	ehicle Involve	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
FBD4771L	Motorcycle	SUZUKI	DRZ400SMK	White		0
SLA9383M	Car	1				0

Details of V	ehicle Insurance		en v	L Funny Doto
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
Vernole IVO.	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	00007040	10/01/2019	09/01/2020
FBD4771L	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE)	60837040	10/01/2018	00/0//2020





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Batok N.P.C 21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 659840

2 of 3 Report No. T/20190805/2104

Tel No: 1800-6659999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso		是那些			WAS D	SATESIAN CASE STATE
Any Pedestrian I No. of Pedestrian			Hea of	Pedestriar	Cenne	sion: NA
Rider		WALLS IN	USE OF	redestrial	Closs	ang. NA
Name	MOHAMMAD HAIRI	IL BIN HA	SAN	ID No		S9028177A
Related Vehicle	FBD4771L (Motorcy	rcle)		Conta	ct No.	86615455
Hospital/Clinic	NATIONAL UNIVER	SITY HOS	SPITAL	Class Drivin Licend Expire	g	Class: 2B,2A Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	30/07/2019	-w	Date D	ischarge	agranus as included to the	3/2019
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	18	The second secon	of Injury	-	
Driver	<b>建筑成功的 医学生</b>				IN STATE	
Name	KWOK MOH SHOT			ID No		S1331246J
Related Vehicle	NIL			Conta	ict No.	97837043
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licens Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date D	ischarge	NIL.	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree	of Injury	NIL	

#### Brief Details.

On 30/07/2019 at around 0704hrs, I was riding my motorcycle along Dairy Farm Road towards BKE. There are 2 lanes on that particular road. There is a u-turn area towards Dairy Farm Crescent on my right hand side and as I was approaching the slip road, a red colour car suddenly turned right at the slip road. I was roughly 1 car length away from the said car. I tried to brake to avoid colliding with the car but I was unable to stop in time and thus I collided on the front left side of the car. Due to the impact, I fell to the ground. Subsequently, I got myself up and walked to the side of the road. A passerby called the ambulance. I was then conveyed to NUH for further treatment.

I suffered an ACL tear on my right knee, scratches on my chin due to broken glass fragments, a swollen left thigh and fragments of broken glasses entered both of my eyes. I was discharged on 02/08/2019 and received 18 days of medical leave.





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Batok N.P.C 21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 659840 Tel No: 1800-6659999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20190805/2104

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

### Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: J / Sr Staff Sgt SAIFULLAH BIN SUHAHMI	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter Not applicable	Date/Time: 05/08/2019 16:59
Officer In Charge Of Case TP / GIT / SI ONG CHEE HIEN Contact No.: 65476437	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp  NP168  Authentication Stamp  NP168  Authentication Stamp  NP168	

## > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate fo	or Registered Vehicle
----------------------------	-----------------------

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	177A
Vehicle Details	1770
Vehicle No.:	FBD4771L
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	12 Sep 2019
Vehicle Make:	SUZUKI
Vehicle Model:	DRZ400SMK8
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Engine No.:	
Chassis No.:	K419177684
Maximum Power Output:	JS1B8111200108788
Open Market Value:	\$6,647.00
Original Registration Date:	
First Registration Date:	24 Mar 2009
Transfer Count:	24 Mar 2009 7
Actual ARF Paid:	
Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$998.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	31 Jan 2028
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle
COE Period(Years):	10
PQP Paid:	\$5,910.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$4,955.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$4,955.00
1.7	J4,733.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 12 Sep 2019



Cars & Property ~

Items ~

Search for an item, user or group...

Q

New User? Register

Fashion 🗸

Home & Living V Mobiles & Electro... V Hobbies & Games V

Jobs & Services V

Others v

Advertisement

Home > Motorbikes > Motorbikes for Sale > Class 2A





Make Offer

Advertisement

\$\$9,900

O 20

## Suzuki DRZ400SM

- Bukit Batok
- © Meetup
- \* Used

2008 Suzuki DRZ400SM Original Registration Date: Jul 2008 COE Expiry: Jul 2028

read more

1 month ago In Class 2A

**⊘** Suzuki

Motard

### Insurance

### Meet-up

O Bukit Batok [2

## Listed by clementevo

Very Responsive

O O O Verified



Check seller profile

### Reviews for clementevo



yhng1 2019 Jul

great seller, easy deal, great product, thanks bro

Read all 13 reviews

女女女女女

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	12 Sep 2019		12 Sep 2019 09:16 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estima	tes	S\$0.00 View R	STORY		Report	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
,	4ain	Re	ference		Claim C	Details		Documer	nts	] [	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS	STATE OF STREET STREET	Section 1 de la company		COLUMBIO DE LA COLUMBIA DE LA COLUMB	[Create	d by insurer]	Park Control		
Insured:	-, Co. Reg	g. No.: -					1				
Main Claimant:	монамм	AD HAIRIL BIN	HASAN, ID: S	9028177A							
Vehicle Reg. No.:	FBD477	11.			Date	of Loss:		019 07:00 - :59 nths and <b>6</b> Days	From LTA F	teg Date (	Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / SNM	119D203599C0	2		Policy	y/Cover No.:	DMPCSN	DMPCSN30264319033			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLA9383N	4				y No. mant):	MSCN NO: 60837040 (TPFT)				
			1919		Exce		S\$0.00				
Repairer:	All Wheel	Motoring (HQ)	3lk 5032 Ang Mo	Kio Industria	l Park	2, #01-3	07, 56953	55 Ang Mo Kio - To	el:		
Handling Insurer:	China Taip	ping Insurance (	Singapore) Pte	. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: 6	389 611	1 [Hand	dled by <b>Chong B</b> o	oon Sen]		
Claimant's Insurer:	MSIG Inst	urance (Singapo	re) Pte. Ltd. (H	Q) - Tel: +6	5 6827	7888					
Adjuster:	23/09/20	Consultants Pte 19]	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561 .	[Han	dled by <b>F</b>	PARASUR	AM SHANMUGA	M] [Fin	al Rpt o	lue
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compose	Case Mai
There are n	o mail for this	case.									
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊡					View Al	Search Tasks	Create N	lew Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subj	ect Hand	ller	Assign	ed By	Completed O	-	ated On	Done
No results.	III. (You as a see W.)	0.400.00 N.400.0000				- CAT- CO- 140 A			1.000		

## **Claim Documents**

\*FBD4771L (SNM19D203599C02) [SLA9383M] TP MOHAMMAD HAIRIL BIN HASAN Jul 30 2019 7:00AM [-]
All Wheel Motoring

Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page v	
Na	Finalized On	VAC (Kaki Bukit)		Thumbnail	-
1	19/08/19 11:13	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page ¥	•
Vo	Finalized On	VAC (Kaki Bukit)	<b>Т</b>	Thumbnail	-
1	19/08/19 11:10	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
2	19/08/19 11:10	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
3	19/08/19 11:10	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Ø
4	19/08/19 11:10	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
5	19/08/19 11:10	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	2
6	19/08/19 11:10	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
7	19/08/19 11:10	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
8	19/08/19 11:10	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
9	19/08/19 11:10	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
10	19/08/19 11:10	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
11	19/08/19 11:10	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
12	19/08/19 11:10	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
13	19/08/19 11:10	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
14	19/08/19 11:10	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
Vo	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	(2)
2	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
3	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
1	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
5	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
5	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
7	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
3	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
)	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
10	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
1	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
2	16/09/19 12:52	General View	ő	Load JPG	•
3	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
4	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	<b>2</b>
5	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	•
6	16/09/19 12:52	General View		Load JPG	
7	16/09/19 12:52	Charles and American	0	Load JPG	•
1	10/03/13 12:32	General View	0	Load JPG	•

A33	essment Reports		1 per	page ▼	~
No	Finalized On	VAC (Kaki Bukit)		Thumbnail	Pri
19	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	1
20	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	
1	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	
22	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	
23	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	
24	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	
25	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	
26	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	8
27	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	6
28	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0		1
29	16/09/19 12:52	General View		Load JPG	
30	16/09/19 12:52		0	Load JPG	6
16851	10.0 Mark 20.0 M	General View	0	Load JPG	8
31	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	6
32	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	8
33	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	
34	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	19
35	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	8
36	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	9
37	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	1
38	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	8
39	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	9
10	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	6
1	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	8
12	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	6
13	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	8
14	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	8
15	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	8
16	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	6
17	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	8
18	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	1
19	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	8
50	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG	8
51	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
52	16/09/19 12:52	General View	0	Load JPG Load JPG	8
3	16/09/19 12:52	General View			6
9:			0	Load JPG	1
54	16/09/19 12:52 16/09/19 12:53	General View	0	Load JPG	5
56	16/09/19 12:53	Photographs of Damaged Parts  Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	8
57			0	Load JPG	8
200	16/09/19 12:53	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	6
8	16/09/19 12:53	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	9
9	16/09/19 12:53	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	8
0	16/09/19 12:53	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	6
51	16/09/19 12:53	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	8
2	16/09/19 12:53	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	6
3	16/09/19 12:53	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	6
4	16/09/19 12:53	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	6
5	16/09/19 12:53	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	6
6	16/09/19 12:53	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	6
7	16/09/19 12:53	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	6
8	16/09/19 12:53	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	6
9	16/09/19 12:53	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	19
0	16/09/19 12:53	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	8
1	16/09/19 12:53	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	6

Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page v	•
No	Finalized On	VAC (Kaki Bukit)		Thumbnail	Print
72	16/09/19 12:53	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
73	16/09/19 12:53	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
74	16/09/19 12:53	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
75	16/09/19 12:53	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
76	16/09/19 12:53	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
77	16/09/19 12:53	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
78	16/09/19 12:53	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
79	16/09/19 12:53	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
Doc	umentation		1 per	page ▼	•
No	Finalized On	VAC (Kaki Bukit)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/08/19 11:12	Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	-
2	19/08/19 11:12	Sketch Plan #2 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
3	19/08/19 11:13	Individual Statement [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
4	19/08/19 11:13	Individual Statement [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
5	19/08/19 11:13	Individual Statement [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	

## **Linked Accident Report Documents**

			View	View in Brow	rser ▼
Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	age 🔻	•
No	Finalized On	VAC (Kaki Bukit)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/08/19 11:13	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	age ▼	•
No:	Finalized On	VAC (Kaki Bukit)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/08/19 11:10	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
2	19/08/19 11:10	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
3	19/08/19 11:10	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
4	19/08/19 11:10	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
5	19/08/19 11:10	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
6	19/08/19 11:10	Accident Photo	6	Load JPG	•
7	19/08/19 11:10	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
8	19/08/19 11:10	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
9	19/08/19 11:10	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
10	19/08/19 11:10	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
11	19/08/19 11:10	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
12	19/08/19 11:10	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
13	19/08/19 11:10	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
14	19/08/19 11:10	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age ▼	•
No	Finalized On	VAC (Kaki Bukit)	- London and -	Thumbnail	
1	19/08/19 11:12	Sketch Plan	0	Load TIF	
2	19/08/19 11:12	Sketch Plan #2	0	Load TIF	
3	19/08/19 11:13	Individual Statement	0	Load TIF	
4	19/08/19 11:13	Individual Statement	0	Load TIF	
5	19/08/19 11:13	Individual Statement	0	Load TIF	

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset   Sa	ve Print
There are no document checklists configured.		

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (	))	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/CTI19015643/FCD3S2

Date:

18/09/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore)

Policy No:

DMPCSN30264319033

Claimant Vehicle

No:

FBD4771L

Insured Vehicle No:

SLA9383M

Date of Loss:

30/07/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM19D203599C02

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

FBD4771L

Make & Model:

SUZUKI DRZ400SMK8, 398cc

Engine No:

K419177684

Reg. Date:

24/03/2009 (Man. Year: 2008)

Chassis No:

JS1B8111200108788

Colour: Engine Capacity: Black

Odometer:

1999 km

Sum Insured (S\$):

398 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Fair Steering (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

Yes

Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

120/60 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

150/60 R17

Front Left Side:

ROSSO 4 mm

Yes

Rear Left Side:

ROSSO 4 mm

Front Right Side:

0 mm

Rear Right Side:

0 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

12/09/2019

Date Inspected:

04/09/2019 Inspected At:

Blk 5032 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2, #01-307

Singapore 569535

Repairer: All Wheel Motoring

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: PARASURAM SHANMUGAM Manager:

CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

- A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
- B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION. THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.
- C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$3,000.00 - \$4,000.00

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 18 Sep 2019)

Parts: SUZUKI DRZ400SMK8 398cc (Model not available in database) N/A

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for FBD4771L)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

### Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >